
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 21-0285 Name:

Status:Type: Award of Contract Consent Passed

File created: In control:4/8/2021 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:4/13/2021 4/13/2021

Title: (CD 9) Authorize Execution of Change Order No. 4 in the Amount of $57,966.48 and the Addition of
150 Calendar Days with William J. Schultz, Inc. dba Circle C Construction Company, for Cultural
District-Will Rogers Water and Sanitary Sewer Improvements, Part 6 - Crestline Road and River Drive
for a Revised Contract Cost of $2,199,876.59, Adopt Attached Resolution Expressing Official Intent to
Reimburse Expenditures with Proceeds of Future Debt and Adopt Attached Appropriation Ordinance

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 21-0285, 2. 60CDWRWSSP6CO4-CIRCLEC - Reimb Resolution.pdf, 3. M & C Map -
60CDWRWSSP6C04-CIRCLEC.pdf, 4. 60CDWRWSSP6CO4-CIRCLEC_56019_AO21(r3).pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCITY COUNCIL4/13/2021 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

